www.afshuck.net  |  info@afshuck.net
BobTail®
No pin-tail or pin-break
Reduced material wastage
Low installation noise
Increased corrosion resistance
Newly designed, compact,
semi-automatic tooling

www.afshuck.net  |  info@afshuck.net
Contact
Minimum Installed Values
 Shear Tensile Plated Clamp
MBT-D12 65.4 87.7 64.9
MBT-D14 94 120 87
MBT-D16 122 163 116
MBT-D20 191 255 181
 11.1 23.7 13.1 17.3 Flanged collar
 11.2 24.6 15.5 20.2 Flanged collar
 11.2 23.3 17.4 23.1 Flanged collar
 14 26.7 21.8 28.8 Flanged collar
 R Max S Max T Min U Max Collar
 mm mm mm mm Type
Installed Fastener Dimensions
MBT-DT12-10 12.0 5 15 12 13.5 25.4 9.6 46.1 3.8
MBT-DT12-15 12.0 10 20 12 13.5 25.4 9.6 51.1 3.8
MBT-DT12-20 12.0 15 25 12 13.5 25.4 9.6 56.1 3.8
MBT-DT12-25 12.0 20 30 12 13.5 25.4 9.6 61.1 3.8
MBT-DT12-30 12.0 25 35 12 13.5 25.4 9.6 66.1 3.8
MBT-DT12-35 12.0 30 40 12 13.5 25.4 9.6 71.1 3.8
MBT-DT12-40 12.0 35 45 12 13.5 25.4 9.6 76.1 3.8
MBT-DT12-45 12.0 40 50 12 13.5 25.4 9.6 81.1 3.8
MBT-DT12-50 12.0 45 55 12 13.5 25.4 9.6 86.1 3.8
MBT-DT12-55 12.0 50 60 12 13.5 25.4 9.6 91.1 3.8
MBT-DT12-60 12.0 55 65 12 13.5 25.4 9.6 96.1 3.8
MBT-DT12-65 12.0 60 70 12 13.5 25.4 9.6 101.1 3.8
MBT-DT12-70 12.0 65 75 12 13.5 25.4 9.6 106.1 3.8
MBT-DT12-75 12.0 70 80 12 13.5 25.4 9.6 111.1 3.8
MBT-DT12-80 12.0 75 85 12 13.5 25.4 9.6 116.1 9.5
MBT-DT14-10 14.0 5 15 14 15.5 30.0 11.5 49 3.8
MBT-DT14-15 14.0 10 20 14 15.5 30.0 11.5 54 3.8
MBT-DT14-20 14.0 15 25 14 15.5 30.0 11.5 59 3.8
MBT-DT14-25 14.0 20 30 14 15.5 30.0 11.5 64 3.8
MBT-DT14-30 14.0 25 35 14 15.5 30.0 11.5 69 3.8
MBT-DT14-35 14.0 30 40 14 15.5 30.0 11.5 74 3.8
MBT-DT14-40 14.0 35 45 14 15.5 30.0 11.5 79 3.8
MBT-DT14-45 14.0 40 50 14 15.5 30.0 11.5 84 3.8
MBT-DT14-50 14.0 45 55 14 15.5 30.0 11.5 89 3.8
MBT-DT14-55 14.0 50 60 14 15.5 30.0 11.5 94 3.8
MBT-DT14-60 14.0 55 65 14 15.5 30.0 11.5 99 3.8
MBT-DT14-65 14.0 60 70 14 15.5 30.0 11.5 104 3.8
MBT-DT14-70 14.0 65 75 14 15.5 30.0 11.5 109 3.8
MBT-DT14-75 14.0 70 80 14 15.5 30.0 11.5 114 9.5
MBT-DT14-80 14.0 75 85 14 15.5 30.0 11.5 119 9.5
MBT-DT16-10 16.0 5 15 16 17.5 33.8 12.2 52.0 3.8
MBT-DT16-15 16.0 10 20 16 17.5 33.8 12.2 57.0 3.8
MBT-DT16-20 16.0 15 25 16 17.5 33.8 12.2 62.0 3.8
MBT-DT16-25 16.0 20 30 16 17.5 33.8 12.2 67.0 3.8
MBT-DT16-30 16.0 25 35 16 17.5 33.8 12.2 72.0 3.8
MBT-DT16-35 16.0 30 40 16 17.5 33.8 12.2 77.0 3.8
MBT-DT16-40 16.0 35 45 16 17.5 33.8 12.2 82.0 3.8
MBT-DT16-45 16.0 40 50 16 17.5 33.8 12.2 87.0 3.8
MBT-DT16-50 16.0 45 55 16 17.5 33.8 12.2 92.0 9.5
MBT-DT16-55 16.0 50 60 16 17.5 33.8 12.2 97.0 9.5
MBT-DT16-60 16.0 55 65 16 17.5 33.8 12.2 102.0 9.5
MBT-DT16-65 16.0 60 70 16 17.5 33.8 12.2 107.0 9.5
MBT-DT16-70 16.0 65 75 16 17.5 33.8 12.2 112.0 9.5
MBT-DT16-75 16.0 70 80 16 17.5 33.8 12.2 117.0 9.5
MBT-DT16-80 16.0 75 85 16 17.5 33.8 12.2 122.0 9.5
MBT-DT16-120 16.0 115 125 16 17.5 33.8 12.2 162.0 9.5
MBT-DT20-10 20.0 5 15 20 22.0 42.4 16.0 60.7 3.8
MBT-DT20-15 20.0 10 20 20 22.0 42.4 16.0 65.7 3.8
MBT-DT20-20 20.0 15 25 20 22.0 42.4 16.0 70.7 3.8
MBT-DT20-25 20.0 20 30 20 22.0 42.4 16.0 75.7 3.8
MBT-DT20-30 20.0 25 35 20 22.0 42.4 16.0 80.7 3.8
MBT-DT20-35 20.0 30 40 20 22.0 42.4 16.0 85.7 3.8
MBT-DT20-40 20.0 35 45 20 22.0 42.4 16.0 90.7 3.8
MBT-DT20-45 20.0 40 50 20 22.0 42.4 16.0 95.7 3.8
MBT-DT20-50 20.0 45 55 20 22.0 42.4 16.0 100.7 3.8
MBT-DT20-55 20.0 50 60 20 22.0 42.4 16.0 105.7 3.8
MBT-DT20-60 20.0 55 65 20 22.0 42.4 16.0 110.7 3.8
MBT-DT20-65 20.0 60 70 20 22.0 42.4 16.0 115.7 9.5
MBT-DT20-70 20.0 65 75 20 22.0 42.4 16.0 120.7 9.5
MBT-DT20-75 20.0 70 80 20 22.0 42.4 16.0 125.7 9.5
MBT-DT20-80 20.0 75 85 20 22.0 42.4 16.0 130.7 9.5
 Dia Grip Grip Size Size B C D F  Dia Grip Grip Size Size B C D F
Fastener
Diameter Tool Assembly
Installation